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Dc artment of Corn utcrScicnce and En incerin

List of Scrninars / Workshops Organized

cademicYcar: 2024-25

S. Narne of (he event
No

1 Workshop on

BootCamp on 3D
rintin

2 Guest Lecture for
faculty on funding

O ortunities
Awareness Progratn on
career insights for
Engineering graduates

One day session on
health, wellness, yoga and

Date(s)

8-10-2025

25-04-2025

24-04-2025

4-03-2025

Resource person 

Sabik Sajccm 

Dr. Raja Sckhar 

Korvi, Professor

Dr. R. Murali

Prasad

Dr. S. Salma &
M. Kalpana

Organization Name

NJELT ,Calicut

SRM, Chennai

MLRITM, Hyderabad

SVCE, Tirupati.

Sports.

Intemational Womens

Day

6 Awareness Program on
Higher Education in
Germany.

ROBOTRAC 2.0

8 Seminar on IOT and

Robotics

Tech Spark

10 Seminar on Artificial

intelligence with speech
reco ition

11 District youth Fest

12 5 Days Workshop on

AWS CLOUD
COMPUTING

13 Innovation and

Entrepreneurship certificate

14 Seminar on Robotics

15 ternational Womens

16 Seminar on cloud

omputing and
bersecurit

gnature oordinator

8-3-2025

26-03-2025

28-3-2025

3-12-2024

21-11-2024

19-11-2024

5-11-2024

Dr RamaDevi

Mrs. Sukanya

SVCE TIRUPATI

Study Wings, Tirupati

Valieru,CEO &

Founder

Gopal.M Regional Science

Centre Tiru ati

MR.M. SAI Tech Mahindra and

PRASHANTH YAYIN Al Solutions

Dr S sajida

R. Anil Kumar

uppala

r A Ganesh

SVCE TIRUPATI

11T Karagpur

SETVEN

21-10-24 to 26-10-24 CH GOPIRAJU

13-10-2024

23-09-24

08-3-2024

26-3-2024

UIF Fellow ship

athima

r Renuka Devi

Sasi Kumar

APSSDC

Stanford University.

Strydo Technologies

RamaDevi

MultiS eciali Hos ital
Sithafal Technologies

Dhugasani

Signature of HOD
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