

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Karakambadi Road, Opposite LIC Training Centre, Tirupati – 517 507. Accredited by NBA (B.Tech. - CSE, ECE & EEE) & NAAC with 'A' Grade Approved by AICTE, New Delhi permanently affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuram.

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

List of Seminars / Workshops Organized

S	Name of the event	Date(s)	Resource person	Organization Name
1	Workshop on BootCamp on 3D printing	8-10-2025	Sabik Sajeem	NIELT ,Calicut
2	Guest Lecture for faculty on funding Opportunities	25 -04- 2025	Dr. Raja Sekhar Korvi, Professor	SRM, Chennai
3	Awareness Program on career insights for Engineering graduates	24 -04- 2025	Dr. R. Murali Prasad	MLRITM, Hyderabac
4	One day session on health, wellness, yoga and Sports.	4-03-2025	Dr. S. Salma & M. Kalpana	SVCE, Tirupati.
5	International Womens Day	8-3-2025	Dr RamaDevi	SVCE TIRUPATI
5	Awareness Program on Higher Education in Germany.	26-03-2025	Mrs. Sukanya Valleru,CEO & Founder	Study Wings, Tirupati
	ROBOTRAC 2.0	28-3-2025	Gopal.M	Regional Science Centre Tirupati
	Seminar on IOT and Robotics	3-12-2024	MR.M. SAI PRASHANTH	Tech Mahindra and YAYIN AI Solutions
	Tech Spark	21-11-2024	Dr S Sajida	SVCE TIRUPATI
0	Seminar on Artificial intelligence with speech recognition	19-11-2024	DR. Anil Kumar Vuppala	IIT Karagpur
	District youth Fest	5-11-2024	Dr A Ganesh	SETVEN
	5 Days Workshop on AWS CLOUD COMPUTING	21-10-24 to 26-10-24	CH GOPIRAJU	APSSDC
	Innovation and Entrepreneurship certificate	13-10-2024	UIF Fellow ship	Stanford University.
1	Seminar on Robotics	23-09-24	Fathima	Strydo Technologies
	nternational Womens Day		Dr Renuka Devi	RamaDevi MultiSpeciality Hospi
C	Seminar on cloud computing and ybersecurity		Sasi Kumar Dhugasani	Sithafal Technologies

gnature of the Coordinator

Signature of HOD

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SV COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KARAKAMBADI ROAD TIRUPATI-517507